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1 32

Harihara Moharana
S/o- Dama Moharana
At- Rautarapur, Po- Chhanagiri
Via- Jankia, Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752020

Khordha SEBC M 23.03.1985 36+
OD1912022

32
(State)

I.A CT 750 424 56.53 600 364 60.66 1400 1037 74.07 63.75 OTET-1
2019

Rejected due to 
application form 

for +2 Arts

2 135

Pradosh  Kumar Jally
S/o Dambrudhar Jally
At Banamalipurpatana
Po: Nuagaonbadbhuin
PS Brahmagiri Dist Puri

Puri SC M 10.06.1991 30+
OD0012020

3592
(State)

I.A CT 750 320 42.67 600 296 49.33 2200 1769 80.40 57.46 OTET-1
2018

B.D-
021075

Rejected due to 
application form 

for +2 Arts

3 136

Janaki Sabar
D/o Iswar Sabar
At Bulusunda po: dombasoara
Via: gunupur Dist- Rayagada
Pin-765033

Rayagada ST F 10.04..1994 27+ WT/111919 I.A CT 600 317 52.83 600 364 60.66 150 75 50.00 54.49 OTET-
I2020

Rejected due to 
application form 

for +2 Arts

4 118

Josoda Sabar
D/o Goutam Sabar
At/Po-Dombasora Po-Gunupur
Dist: Rayagada Pin-7650033

Rayagada ST F 27.05.1998 23+ WC/38/17 I.A CT 600 376 62.66 600 409 68.16 1350 1044 77.33 69.38 OTET-1-
2020

B.D.38191
8

Rejected due to 
application form 

for +2 Arts

5 150

K. lalita Priya
D/o- Kotini Gopinath
At- Bhaleri, Po- Durgi
Via- Bissamcuttack, 
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada F 02.12.2000 20+ WT/38/22
(Dist) ISc CT 600 486 81.00 600 468 78.00 1350 1122 83.11 80.70 OTET-1 

2021
Rejected due to 

below age 

6 177

Suyong Sabar
S/o- Kala Sabar
At/Po- Ghantari, Via- Dambosara 
Block- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada 
Pin-765033

Rayagada ST M 09.04.1989 32+ C/1814/2021
(Dist) I.A CT 750 342 45.60 900 415 46.11 1350 986 73.03 54.91 OTET-1

2017

Rjected 
application form 

+2Arts

7 199

Anupama Naik
D/o- Prasanta Kumar Naik
At- Kamanaguda, Po- Gudari
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765026

Rayagada ST F 16.04.1994 27+
OD1412017

3162
(State)

I.A CT 600 275 45.83 600 275 45.83 1350 1067 79.03 56.89 OTET-1
2013

Rejected 
application form 

+2 Arts

8 226

Bijayalaxmi Khatei
D/o- Shankar Khatei
At- Solapata, Po- Gotisahi
Ps- Sarankul, Dist- Nayagarh
Pin- 752070

Nayagarh SEBC F 04.06.1997 24+ I.A CT 600 440 73.33 600 405 67.50 1350 926 68.59 69.80 OTET-1
2021

Rejected 
application form 

+2 Arts

9 228

Kalia Sabar
S/o- Late Surendra Sabar
At/Po- Ghanantri, Via- Dombasara
Ps- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765033

Rayagada ST M 11.04.1997 24+ C/391/18
(Dist) I.A CT 600 244 40.66 600 283 47.16 1350 1023 75.77 54.53 OTET-1

2017

Rejected 
application form 

+2 Arts
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10 327

Lilima Sethy, D/o- Kailash Sethy
At- Jahangir Pur
Po- Krushnaprasad
Via- Niali, Dist- Cuttack
Pin- 754004

Cuttack SC F 12.06.1993 28+
SSTW/1061/

17 ISc CT 600 356 59.33 600 360 60.00 1350 1136 84.14 67.82 OTET-1 
2021

Rjected due to 
incomplete 

applicatin form

11 408

Sushreee manisha Nayak
D/o- Khagendra Nayak
At- Jamujhadi, Po- Jamujhadi
Via- Simulia
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756126

Balasore NA F 14.06.1997 24+ OD0012022
921 ISc CT 600 368 61.33 600 328 54.66 2000 1350 67.50 61.16 OTET- 11 

2019
Rejected due to 

No C.T. Cert

12 439

Jyotirmayi Rath
W/o- Sumant Kumar Panda
At- Jyotirmayi Rath, C/o- 
Ramachandra Panda, At- 
Alaidihapatana
Po- Balugaon
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752030

Khordha UR F 05.06.1990 31+ OD0012022
1202 ISc CT 750 527 70.26 900 461 51.22 2000 1536 76.80 66.09 OTET- 11 

2021
Rejected due to 
No C.T. Cert

13 452

S. Harshita
D/o- S. Eswar Rao
At- Indiranagar
Po- Dongasorada
Block- Chandrapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765020

Rayagada SEBC F 14.04.1998 23+ WC/1106/21 ISc CT 600 506 84.33 600 360 60.00 1400 944 67.42 70.58 OTET-1 
2021

Rejected due to 
No C.T. Cert

14 481

Nandini Sabar
D/o- Gadadhar Sabar
At- Srirampur, Po- Nilamguda
Ps- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada

Rayagada ST F 17.08.1994 27+
SSCW/6369/

18
I.A CT 600 373 62.16 600 393 65.50 1350 1119 82.88 70.18

OTET-1 
2019

Rejected 
application form 
+2 Arts

15 496
Umesh Kumar Badajena
S/o- Rabindra Kumar Badajena
At- narasinghpur, Bankoi, Bolgarh
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752066

Khurdha UR M 14.05.1998 23+ C/05/2022 ISc CT 600 499 83.16 600 389 64.83 1350 1139 84.37 77.45
BD-

848577/15
.01.2022

Rejected due to 
No OTET- cert.

16 480

Rumila Behera
D/o- Achiuta Nanda Behera
At- Somanathpur, Dhaipur, 
Athagarh
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754029

Cuttack SEBC(PH) F 11.06.1993 29+ OD0012018 I.A CT 600 388 64.66 600 318 53.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
OTEt-1 
2014

Rejected 
application form 
+2 Arts

17 517

Nimiya Sabar
S/o- Thomas Sabar
At- Karanjasing, Po- tarbel
Ps- Puttasing, Via- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin-765022

Rayagada ST M 08.09.1994 27+ T/56/22 I.A CT 600 385 64.16 600 370 61.66 1350 1060 78.51 68.11

OTEt-1 
2015 & 
OTET- II 
2019 

Rejected 
application form 
+2 Arts

18 518

Thomas Sabar
S/o- Padman Sabar
At- Kereba, Po- Sagada
Ps- Puttasing, Via- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST M 24.05.1994 27+ C/468/21 I.A CT 600 355 59.16 600 279 46.50 1350 996 73.77 59.81
OTEt-1 
2015 

Rejected 
application form 
+2 Arts
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19 524

Mamata Nayak
W/o- Manoj Kumar Panda
D/o- N.S. Nayak, DFO 3rd lane
Raniguda Farm
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765001

Rayagada UR F 17.08.1989 31+
OD00120155

192
ISc CT 750 469 62.53 600 405 67.50 1000 630 63.00 64.34

OTET- II 
2017

Rejected due to 
No C.T. Cert

20 530
Rutuparnna Behera
D/o- Kunja Bihari Behera
At/Po- Bagdia, Block- chhendipada
Dist- Angul, Pin- 759141

Angul SC F 17.03.2000 21+
OD01120205

47
ISc CT 600 512 85.33 600 387 64.50 1350 1224 90.66 80.16

OTEt- 1 
2021

Rejected due to 
ordinary post 
recived

21 531
Anil amaresh Samantaray
S/o- Samir Kumar Samantaray
At/Po- Bagdia, Via- chhendipada
Dist- Angul, Pin- 759141

Angul UR M 17.05.1992 29+
OD01120205

73
ISc CT 600 318 53.00 750 524 69.86 1350 1167 86.44 69.76

OTET- 1 & 
II 2021

Rejected due to 
ordinary post 
recived

22 639

Sasmita Dey
D/o- Gadadhar Dey
At- Madhupura, Po- Pancharukhi
Via/Ps- Baliapali
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756026

Balasore SEBC F 11.07.1997 24+
OD03120224

28
ISc CT 600 485 80.83 600 391 65.16 1350 1121 83.03 76.34

No OTET 
cert

Rejected due to 
No OTET- cert.

23 729

Prajnashree Nayak
D/o- Ranjan Kumar Nayak
At- Dakhinbad, Po- Bhandari
Pokhari, Dist- Bhakdrak
Pin- 756120

Bhadrak UR F 25.03.1998 23+
OD05120221

90
ISc CT 600 503 83.83 600 319 53.16 1350 1155 85.55 74.18

No OTET 
cert

Rejected due to 
No OTET- cert.

24 787

Shanti Mahanandia
D/o- Chandrarao Mahanandia
At- Pindapadar, Po- Therubali
Ps- Chanili, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765018

Rayagada SC F 10.12.2000 20+
OD27120225

5
ISc CT 600 404 67.33 500 227 45.40 1350 1146 84.88 65.87

OTET -1  
2021

Rejected due to 
below age 

25 807

Chandra Kanta Tandi
S/o- Jugeswar Tandi
At/Po- Birighat, Via- Duajhar
Ps- Khariar, Dist- Nuapada
Pin- 766118

Nuapada SC M 23.12.1992 29+
OD25120172

41
I.A CT 600 274 45.66 600 313 52.16 1350 1068 79.11 58.97

OTET - 1 
2016

Rjected 
application form 
+2Arts

26 808

Jyoshna Rani Sabar
D/o- Rajendra Sabar
At/Po- Kujendri
block- Ramanaguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765023

Rayagada ST F 05.04.1994 27+
WC/245/202

1
I.A CT 600 243 40.50 700 372 53.14 1350 1002 74.22 55.95

OTET - 1 
2017

Rjected 
application form 
+2Arts

27 820

Rasmita Kumari Rath
W/o- Jayachandra Mohapatra
At- Rajguru Street, H. No. 308 Near
Gandhi junction, Po- 
Parlakhemdundi
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761200

Gajapati NA F 30.06.1983 38+
UEW/1670/2

019
ISc CT 750 486 64.80 900 433 48.11 1400 744 53.14 55.35

OTET - 1 
2019

Rejected due to 
No C.T. Cert
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28 970

Sunita Nayak
W/o- Prem Kumar Mohandudo
At- Near Civil Supply Office
Hatpathar Road, Raniguda farm
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765001

Rayagada OBC(PH) F 15.06.1982 39+ WC/660/19 ISc CT 900 306 34.00 600 291 48.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
No OTET 
cert

Rejected due to 
No OTET- cert.

29 988

Bandita Sabar
W/o- Pradeep Kumar Sabar
At- Soura Pradhani Guda
Po- Gunupur, Ps- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST F 01.02.1998 23+ WC/787/15 ISc CT 600 360 60.00 600 289 48.16 1350 1059 78.44 62.20
No OTET 
cert

Rejected due to 
No OTET- cert.

30 1045

Puja Rani Pattnaik
W/o- Deepak Kumar Pattnaik
At- Gundicha Nagar
Po- Muniguda, Dist- Rayagada
Pin 765020

Rayagada UR F 06.04.1996 25+
WOE/278/20

22
ISc CT 600 533 88.83 600 348 58.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

OTET - II 
2021

Rejected due to  
No CT cert

31 1050

Aliva Jena
W/o- Ganesh Prasad Jena
At- Bhagapur, Po- Aruha
via- Betada, Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 756168

Bhadrak SC F 12.06.1997 24+
OD05120191

238
ISc CT 600 452 75.33 600 281 46.83 1350 1205 89.25 70.47

No OTET 
cert

Rejected due to 
No OTET- cert.

32 1061

Mohendra Kadraka
S/o- Karuna Kadraka
At/Po- chalakamba
Block- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765033

Rayagada SC(PH) M 02.05.1990 31+ T/1089/21 ISc CT 600 293 48.83 650 409 62.92 1350 985 72.96 61.57
No OTET 
cert

Rejected due to 
No OTET- cert.

33 1063

Asutosh Kadraka
S/o- Lakshman Kadraka
At/Po- Chalakamba
Via- Dombosora, Block- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765033

Rayagada SC M 28.03.2001 20+ C/1822/21 ISc CT 600 476 79.33 600 334 55.66 1350 1066 78.96 71.31
OTET - 1 
2021

Rejected due to  
below age

34 1071

Bhaskar Jena
S/o- Jayakrushna Jena
At/Po- Chalakamba
Block- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765033

Rayagada SC M 17.01.1997 24+ T/58/19 ISc CT 600 329 54.83 600 318 53.00 650 498 76.61 61.48
Rejected due to 
No CT cert/OTET 
cert.submitted

35 1079

Rupavati Bajubandho
W/o- Pramod Chandra Nayak
At- Laxman dhepo, Panjakota sahi
Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada SEBC F 05.05.1984 37+ WT/286/20 I.A CT 750 403 53.73 900 451 50.11 1400 859 61.35 55.06
OTET - 1 
2019

Rejected 
application form 
+2 Arts

36 1081

Sasmita Raut
D/o- Gopinath Raut
At/Po/Ps- Puttasing
Block- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada OBC F 28.06.1995 26+ WT/1090/19 ISc CT 600 288 48.00 600 319 53.16 1350 1196 88.59 63.25
OTET - 1 
2017

Rejected 
application form 
+2 Arts
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37 1213

Sabitri Naik
W/o- Prahallada Khamari
At- Jamatangi
Po- Manapali, Ps- Munamundi
Dist- Boudh, Pin- 762015

Boudh SEBC F 08.03.1996 25+
OD06120221

21
I.A CT 600 361 60.16 600 277 46.16 1350 1043 77.25 61.19

OTET  -  1 
2021

Rejected due to 
application form 
for +2 Arts

38 1251

Lalita Himirika
Sukanta Himirika
At- Goilkona, Po- Hatamuniguda
Block- Bissamcuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada ST F 07.04.1995 26+
OD27120192

93
I.A CT 600 240 40.00 600 303 50.50 1350 1073 79.48 56.66

OTET  -  1  
2017

Rejected due to 
application form 
for +2 Arts

39 1277

Bharati Bhoi
d/o- Chaitanya Bhoi
At/Po- Katarkela, Ps- Kuchinda
Block- Jamankira, Dist- Sambalpur
Pin- 768107

Sambalpur SEBC F 21.12.1998 22+
TW/1836/20

21
ISc CT 10 9 90.00 500 452 90.40 4400 3384 76.90 85.76

OTET - II   
2019

Rejected due to 
No CT cert. 

40 1296

Lohiteswari Gomango
D/o- Dayanidhi Gomango
C/o- Jimut Bahan Bhatta
At/Po- Mokeya Papadahandi
Dist- Nabarangpur, Pin- 764071

Nabarangpur ST F 26.03.1997 24+ WT/1207/18 I.A CT 600 272 45.33 600 310 51.66 1350 1052 77.92 58.30
OTET  -1  
2016

Rejected  due to 
applicatin form 
+2 arts

41 1321

Deepanjali Sahu
D/o- Biranchi Sahu
At/Po- Sargul, Via- Dunguripali
Dist- Subarnapur, Pin- 767023

Subarnapur OBC F 13.07.1992 29+
OD29120218

51
I.A CT 800 466 58.25 600 330 55.00 1350 1057 78.29 63.84

OTET  -  1 
2019

Rejected due to 
application form 
for +2 Arts

42 1326

Deepam Jyoti Mishra
D/o- Laxmi Narayan Mishra
At- Bhanjanagar, Landa sahi
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761126

Ganjam NA F 28.03.1996 27+ CTW/108/22 ISc CT 600 425 70.83 600 314 52.33 1350 1072 79.40 67.52
OTET  -1  
2015

Rejected due to 
No applicatin 
form

43 1335
Priyadarshinee Sahoo
D/o- Nirmal Kumar Sahoo
AtBanamalipur, Via- Dharmasala
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 755008

Jajpur NA F 11.02.1999 22+
OD13120194

520
ISc CT 600 420 70.00 600 285 47.50 1350 1055 78.14 65.21

OTET  - 1  
2019

Rejected/No 
application form 

44 1347

Subhashree Sethi
W/o- Sandip Kumar Sethi
At- Binda, Po- Kushorganj
Ps- handapa, Dist- Angul
Pin- 759127

Angul SC F 15.06.1997 24+
OD00120211

6706
ISc CT 600 428 71.33 600 335 55.83 1700 1367 80.41 69.19

OTET -  II 
2021

 Rejected/CT not 
available

45 1480

Santosh Himirika
S/o- Apparao Himirika
At- Homioguda, Po- Polama
Ps- K. Singpur, Dist- Rayagada Pin- 
765016

Rayagada ST M 15.01.1997 24+
OD27120214

90
ISc CT 600 353 58.83 600 314 52.33 1350 1028 76.14 62.43

No OTET 
cert

Rejected due to 
No OTET- cert.

46 1494

Manoj Nayak
S/o- Ghanashyam Nayak
At/Po- Lanjigarh Road 
Block- Lanjigarh
Dist- Kalahandi, Pin- 766110

Kalahandi SC M 28.04.1996 25+
OD15120221

75
ISc CT 500 382 76.40 500 352 70.40 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Rejected due to 
no documents 
submitted
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47 1505

Humayun Bhoi
S/o- Chhabi bhoi
At- Jhinkermal, Po- Landapathar
Block- Deogaon, Dist- Balangir
Pin- 767029

Balangir ST M 15.07.1995 26+
OD02120211

496
I.A CT 600 264 44.00 600 284 47.33 1350 984 72.88 54.73

OTET  - I  
2016

Rejected due to 
application form 
for +2 Arts

48 1506

Chandraketu Bariha
S/o- Sadananda Bariha
At- Aimal, Po- Khrmunda
Ps- Bijepur, Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768032

Bargarh ST M 29.03.1986 35+ C/1008/2010 I.A CT 750 334 44.53 900 522 58.00 1250 641 51.28 51.27
OTET  -  
2017

Rejected due to 
application form 
for +2 Arts

49 1628
Manjusharani Kadraka
D/o- Sarangadhar Kadraka
At/Po- Munikhol, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765020

Rayagada ST F 15.05.1982 39+
OD27120221

70
IA  CT 750 284 37.86 900 315 35.00 1350 611 45.25 39.37

Rejected due to 
application form 
for +2 Arts

50 1632

Rashmita Bidika
D/o- Ramamurty Bidika
At- Gumuda, Laxmipur
Po- Gumuda, Via- Ukkamba
Ps- Gudari, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765024

Rayagada ST F 12.05.1989 32+ WC/78/21 IA  CT 750 274 36.53 600 218 36.33 1400 904 64.57 45.81
OTET  -  I  
2017

Rejected/.Due to 
+2 Arts  
application 

51 1633

Subhradarsini Sahoo
D/o- Nirmal Kumar Sahoo
At/Po- Banamalipur
Block- Budachana, Via- Dharmasala
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 755008

Jajpur SC F 18.09.1996 25+
OD00120209

36
ISc CT 600 464 77.33 600 361 60.16 2000 1683 84.15 73.88

OTET  -  II 
2019

Rejected/ No CT 
certificate &  
mark sheet  is 
submitted 

52 1640
Biswajit Das
S/o- Pravat Kumar Das
At- Sujanga, Po/Ps- Jagatsinghpur
Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754103

Jagatsinghpur SC M 12.03.1995 26+
OD19420225

71
ISc CT 600 489 81.50 600 321 53.50 1350 1051 77.85 70.95

No OTET 
cert

OTET is not 
submitted 
Rejected

53 1661

Sunita Mandal
D/o Simanchal Mandal
At-Chandraprabha Street 1st lane
H/No-38,Near Water Tank
Po- Berhampur Dist-Ganjam
Pin-760001

Ganjam ST F 03.03.1993 28+
SSTW/10490

/18
ISc CT 800 346 43.25 600 328 54.66 1350 841 62.29 53.40

OTET  -  I  
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

54 1662
Anima Majhi
D/o Ashok Kumar Majhi
At-Sanabarsingh Po-Ragadipada
PS-Badamba Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754031

Cuttack SEBC F 04.07.1998 23+
TW//445/20

18
ISc CT 600 525 87.50 600 483 80.50 2350 1184 50.38 72.79

OTET  -  I  
2016

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32
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55 1671

Soumyajyoti Gadanayak
W/o Prahalad Jena
At-Gardhahjhari Nachumi
Po-Chlapadina, Banapur
Dist- Khordha- Pin-752034

Khordha NA F 30.05.1997 24+ WT/376/17 ISc CT 600 498 83.00 600 436 72.66 1200 776 64.66 73.44
OTET  -  I  
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

56 1675

Rajasmita Mohanty
D/o Gourishyam Mohanty
At/Po-Anantapur Dist- Balasore
Pin-756046

Balasore UR F 22.03.1995 26+ TW/3585/15 ISc CT 600 498 83.00 600 355 59.16 1350 1060 78.51 73.55
OTET  -  I  
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

57 1679

Satyajit Sundar Pradhan
S/o Giridhari Pradhan
At-Bidurabanka Po- Manapada
Block- Brahmagiri Dist- Puri
Pin-752011

Puri SEBC M 27.06.1998 23+
OD26120184

632
ISc CT 600 478 79.66 600 325 54.16 1350 1121 83.03 72.28

OTET  -  I  
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

58 1683

Bhojraj Gadnayk
S/o Pabitra Gadnayak
At-Kandakhaman Po- Burukuna
PS- Samal Block-Kanha
Via-Talcher Dist- Angul
Pin-759100

Angul ST M 02.04.1997 24+
OD01420224

2
ISc CT 600 382 63.66 600 289 48.16 1350 1136 84.14 65.32

OTET  -  I  
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

59 1689
Dipanjali Pradhan
D/o Sitaram Pradhanx
At-Jirabadi, Po- Jaganath Prasad
Dist-Ganjam Pin-761121

Ganjam SEBC F 18.05.1998 23+
CT/2401/201

9
ISc CT 600 499 83.16 600 411 68.50 1350 1214 89.92 80.52

OTET  -  I  
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

60 1690

Madhusmita Nayak
D/o Abhimanyu Nayak
At-Jodamba Po-Dhodiamha
PS-Mohana Via-Chandragiri
Dist- Gajapati Pin-761017

Gajapati ST F 30.03.2000 21+
OD19420217

635
ISc CT 600 374 62.33 600 276 46.00 1350 1044 77.33 61.88

OTET  -  I  
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

61 1694

Kanhu Charan Khandei
S/o Brahmanada Khandei
At/po-Jadida PS- Kaptipada
Dist- Mayurbhanja Pin-757040

Mayurbhanja ST M 05.03.1995 27+ T/50/2022 ISc CT 600 294 49.00 600 352 58.66 1350 1112 82.37 63.34
OTET  -  I  
2017

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

62 1704

Suraj  Raita
W/o Ekram Raita
At/Po- Sagada Po- Puttasing 
Via- Gunupur Dist- Rayagada
Pin-765022

Rayagada ST M 03.05.1990 31+ T/244/2020 ISc CT 750 254 33.86 650 404 62.15 1350 916 67.85 54.62
OTET  -  I  
2018

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

63 1722

Prabir Barik
S/o Nabain Barik
At/Po-Gudevlipadar
Ps--Manamunda Dist- Boudh
Pin-762016

Boudh SEBC M 15.04.1996 25+
OD06120229

7
ISc CT 600 306 51.00 650 422 64.92 2635 2101 79.73 65.21

OTET  -  I  
2021

B.D.46077
0

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

64 1733

Sachin Kumar Sahu
S/o Bhaskar Sahu
At- Parata Street Near 
Govt. High School, Koraput
Dist- Koraput Pin-

UR SEBC M 09.04.2000 21+
OD20120225

88
ISc CT 600 499 83.16 600 472 78.66 1350 1125 83.33 81.71

OTET  -  I  
2021

B.D.46077
0

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32
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65 1757

Laxmipriya Jena
W/o Bhagabata Das
At- Mansabari Po- Kaibalyapur
Ps- Odangon Dist- Nayagarh
Pin-752081

Nayagarh SEBC F 06.04.1995 26+
OD24120223

32
ISc CT 600 428 71.33 600 375 62.50 1350 1169 86.59 73.47

OTET  -  I  
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

66 1759

Saroj Kumar Nimala
S/o Dinabandhu Nimal
At/Po- Hatikhamba 
Via-Ramanaguda Dist- Rayagada
Pin-765029

Rayagada SC M 04.02.1988 33+
OD001022T7

165
ISc CT 500 292 58.40 650 350 53.84 2400 2059 85.79 66.01

OTET-I-
2017

Rejected  due to 
No  CT cert.

67 1762

Jyotirmayee Panda
D/o  Ramesh Chandra Panda
At-Budaguda K.Singhpur
Dist-Rayagada Pin-765016

Dhenkanal UR F 14.05.1996 25+
OD912022T5

25
ISc CT 600 478 79.66 600 382 63.66 1350 1130 83.70 75.67

OTET-I-
2020

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

68 1763

Santosh Kumar Behera
S/o Purusottom Behera
At/Po- Katuru PS-Golonthora
Dist-Ganjam Pin-761009

Ganjam SC M 25.03.2000 21+
OD11120226

3
ISc CT 600 491 81.83 600 378 63.00 1350 1134 84.00 76.27

OTET-I-
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

69 1774

Balaram Behera
S/o Somnath Behera
At- Karablua Post- Chikitipentho
PS.K.Nuagaon Via- Chikiti
Dist- Ganjam 
Pin-761010

Ganjam SC M 10.05.1997 20+
OD11120217

9
ISc CT 600 427 71.16 600 407 67.83 1350 1106 81.92 73.63

OTET-I-
2017

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

70 1787

Asharani Meher
D/o Shiba Narayan Meher
At-Civil Court Pajpayee Nagar
Dist- Bolangir Pin-767001

Bolangir ST F 05.12.1998 22+
OD00212020

587
ISc CT 600 383 63.83 600 362 60.33 1350 1044 77.33 67.16

OTET-I-
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

71 1801

Lopamundra Sahoo
D/o- Ashish Kumar Sahoo
Qtr-02 Type-III BSNL DTD
Compaund Campus Near Head 
Post Office FM GOLAI 
Dist- Balasore , Pin-756001

Balasore SEBC F 27.05.1993 28+
OD00120211

2902
ISc CT 500 407 81.40 600 486 81.00 83.90 82.10

OTET-I-
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

72 1806

Priyanaka Pradhan
D/o Debendra Pradhan
At-Gadringia Pos- Mandakia
Ps-Raikia Via- Raikia
Dist- Kandhamal Pin-762101

Kandhamal ST F 26.04.1995 26+
OD16120191

608
ISc CT 600 376 62.66 600 316 52.66 1350 978 72.44 62.58

OTET-I-
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

73 1843

Simanchal Rana
S/o Somnath Rana
At/po- H.Burudia Via-Humma
Dist- Ganajam Pin-761027 PS-
Rambha

Ganjam SEBC M 14.05.1997 24+ C/2423/21 ISc CT 600 431 71.83 600 328 54.66 1350 1137 84.22 70.23
OTET-I-
2021

B.D.42171
1

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32
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74 1844

Somnath Das
S/o Bhalua Das
At/Po- Madhapaur Block-Bhapur
PS- Fategarh Via-Kantilo
Dist- Nayagarh Pin-752078

Nayagarh SEBC M 05.07.1994 27+
OD24120163

763
ISc CT 600 434 72.33 600 350 58.33 1350 1108 82.07 70.91

OTET-I-
2021

B.D.88815
7

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

75 1845

Jaganath Palei
S/o Madhusudan Palei
At/Po- Tanagarapada
Via-SwampatnaDist- Keonjhar
Pin-758030

Keonjhar SEBC M 10.05.1993 28+
OD18120174

373
ISc CT 800 484 60.50 3700 2780 75.13 1350 1153 85.40 73.67

OTET-I-
2017

B.D.88104
2

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

76 1847

Reema Kalo
D/o Kumarmani Kalo
At/Po- Raidihi Via- sargidali
Ps-Lepharipara Dist- Sundargarh 
Pin-770021

Sundargarh ST F 09.07.1997 24+ TW/363/18 ISc CT 600 400 66.66 600 349 58.16 1350 1066 78.96 67.92
OTET-I-
2019

B.D.33364
2

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

77 1853

Lalita Pradhan
D/o Rameswar Pradhan
At/Po Giring Kela
Via- Lepharipada
Dist- Sudargarh Pin-770021

Sundargarh ST F 20.04.1995 26+
OD30320211

289
ISc CT 600 383 63.83 600 280 46.66 1350 1035 76.66 62.38

OTET-I-
2017

B.D.33364
1

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

78 1854

Lipsarani Naik
D/o Baikuntha Bihari Naik
At/Po- kiakia, Via- Utkela
Ps- Kesinga Dist- Kalahandi
Pin-766011

Kalahandi SC F 10.06.1996 25+
OD15120223

29+
ISc CT 600 322 53.66 600 302 50.33 1400 972 69.42 57.80

OTET-I-
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

79 1867

Baleswar Sabar
S/o Keshab Sabar
At/Po- M.K.Rai
NAC/PS.Via-Gudari
Dist- Rayagada Pin-765026

Rayagada ST M 18.04.1994 27+ C/1616/18 ISc CT 600 363 60.50 600 343 57.16 1350 1035 76.67 64.77
OTET-I-
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

80 1872

Sagarika Sabar
D/o Bhagirathi Sabar
At-Sundhidhepaguda
Po-Penkam Via-Kujendri
Ps-Gunupur Dist-Rayagada
Pin-765023

Rayagada ST F 20.04.1995 26+ WC/430/20 ISc CT 600 360 60.00 600 389 64.83 1350 957 70.88 65.23
OTET-I-
2016

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

81 1877

Premamanda Mandangi
S/o Purusottam mandangi
At- Muchikipadar Po-Gudiabandha
PS- Padmapur Dist-Rayagada
Pin-

Rayagada ST M 25.01.2000 21+ C/244/22 ISc CT 600 364 60.66 600 280 46.66 1350 1006 74.51 60.61
OTET-I-
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

82 1899

Pandaba  Munidika
S/o Chakradhara Mundika
At-Matragudi  Post-Kutragada
Via- Muniguda Block-B.Cuttack
Dist-Rayagada Pin-

Rayagada ST M 01.01.1993 29+
OD27120189

4
ISc CT 600 335 55.83 600 295 49.16 1350 1022 75.70 60.23

OTET-I-
2017

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32
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83 1902

Pabitra Kumar Sethi
S/o Prakash Chandra Sethi
At- Chikili Po- Takarada
Via-Sheragada Gangam
Pin-761106

Ganjam SC M 28.05.1999 22+
OD19452021

T7192
ISc CT 600 381 63.50 600 307 51.16 1350 1134 84.00 66.22

OTET-I-
2017

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

84 1901

Balamram Kutruka
S/o Lakinath Kutruka
At-Lakhabhata Po-Dukum
Block B.Cuttack Dist-Rayagada
Pin-765019

Rayagada ST M 07.04.1996 23+
OD17120184

74
ISc CT 600 245 40.83 650 389 59.84 1350 1026 76.00 58.89

OTET-I-
2015

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

85 1906

Tatikanda Sandya
D/o T.Trinath Rao
At- Vistala via- Karada
Hadubangi ,Via-Kasingar 
Dist-Gajapati Pin-761208

Gajapati SEBC F 15.06.1998 23+
OD10120212

038
ISc CT 600 430 71.66 1000 850 85.00 1350 1014 75.11 77.25

OTET-I-
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

86 1928
Shambu Dutta Sahoo
S/o Beera Sahoo
AT/Po/Ps-Patanagarh Dist-Balangir
Pin-767025

Balangir SEBC F 16.05.1998 23+ C/823/18 ISc CT 600 497 82.83 600 352 58.66 1350 1125 83.33 74.94
OTET-I-
2021

B.D.81704
9

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

87 1935

Parthsarathi Mohanta
S/o Pradeep Ku.Mohanta
At-Tikarpada Po-Badaashia
Via-Shamkhurtha 
Dist-Mayurbhanja
Pin-0757049

Mayurbhanja SEBC M 31.03.1999 22+
OD22120201

767
ISc CT 600 467 77.83 600 451 75.16 1350 1098 81.33 78.10

OTET-I-
2021

B.D.47164
6

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

88 1951

Kanchanamala Sabar
D/o- Baikuntha Sabar
At/Po- Khoira, Via- Dambosara
Block- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765033

Rayagada ST F 12.05.1996 25+ WT/1436/18 ISc CT 600 325 54.16 600 314 52.33 1350 1006 74.51 60.33
OTET- 1 
2017

Rejected  due to 
double appl.sl.at 
142

89 1959

Jharana Behera
D/o Dakshya Behera
At- Chakuli Po-Sarada 
PS-Attabira Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768027

Bargarh SC F 15.05.1998 23+
OD0412022T

879
ISc CT 600 407 67.83 600 308 51.33 1350 1115 82.59 67.25

OTET- 1 
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

90 1963

Gagan Kumar Gurudia
S/o Debendra Gurudia
At-Bhurukudu Po-Siriguda
Ps-Gudari Dist- Rayagada
Pin-765026

Rayagada SC M 10.07.1999 22+
OD00271201

9T1424
ISc CT 600 398 66.33 600 353 58.83 1350 1037 76.81 67.32

OTET- 1 
2016

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

91 1964

Rabindra Majhi
S/o Chaita Majhi
Po- Sargiguda Po-Tikiri
Dist-Rayagada Pin-765015

Rayagada ST M 04.03.1997 24+
OD27120212

1
ISc CT 600 438 73.00 600 340 56.66 1350 1009 74.74 68.13

OTET- 1 
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

92 1969
Geeta Miniaka
D/o Rupa Miniaka
At- Sanchandili Post- J.K.Pur
Dist- Rayagada Pin-765017 

Rayagada ST F 10.05.1999 22+
OD2712019T

930
ISc CT 600 399 66.50 600 318 53.00 1350 1066 78.96 66.15

OTET- 1 
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32
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93 1972

Santosh Kumar Behera
S/o Gokul Chandra Behera
At- Choudhury Bazar kenta Sahi
Ps- Purighat  Po-Boxibazar
Dist- Cuttack Pin-753001

Cuttack SC M 26.06.1979 42+
OD71202222

3
ISc CT 750 452 60.26 900 383 42.55 1200 512 42.66 48.49

OTET- 1 
2021

Rejected due to 
No CT cert. 

94 1978

Dayabati Sabar
D/o- Kishore Sabar
At/Po- Ghanantri
Via- Dombosara
Block- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765033

Rayagada ST F 24.01.1996 25+ WT/1278/18 ISc CT 600 444 74.00 600 306 51.00 1350 1102 81.63 68.87 OTET- 1 
2016

Rejected double 
at Sl.112

95 1993

Jajnaseni Malla
D/o Kshirod Kumar Malla
At/Po- Nuapada Via-Kujunga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Pin-754147

Jagatsinghpur SEBC F 09.05.1995 26+
TW/960/201

6
ISc CT 600 438 73.00 600 385 64.16 1350 1156 85.63 74.26 OTET- 1 

2015

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

96 2003
Pradeep Kumar Pradhan
S/o Jibardhan Pradhan
At-Sandhapathar 
Po/PS- Jamankira Dist- Samabalpur

Sambalpur ST M 27.11.1991 30+
OD28120202

83
ISc CT 750 415 55.33 600 325 54.16 1350 1064 78.81 62.76

OTET- 1 
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

97 2024

Sanjaya Haldia
S/o Mangul Haldia
A/Po-Chatikona Via-B.Cuttack
Dist-Rayagada Pin-765019

Rayagada SEBC M 20.03.1992 29+
OD27120209

0
ISc CT 750 426 56.80 650 401 61.69 1400 969 69.21 62.56 OTET- 1 

2019
B.D.10317

7

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

98 2027

Sunmukhi Turuk
S/o Dilip Kumar Turuk
At-Raith Colony 1st lane
Sastri Nagar (S.F.)
Dist-Rayagada Pin-765002

Rayagada SC F 25.11.1997 24+
OD2712022T

83
ISc CT 600 379 63.16 600 276 46.00 1350 1043 77.25 62.13

B.D.56198
1

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

99 2029

Balabhadra Padhy
S/o Gopak Krushna Padhy
At/Po- Jeypore Pailo Street
Dist-Koraput Pin-764001

Koraput NA M 02.09.1997 28+ T/131/2022 ISc CT 600 478 79.66 600 375 62.50 1360 1132 83.23 75.13
OTET-I-
2019

B.D.83023
9

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

100 2033

Harihar Sahu
S/o Ramesh Sahu
At- Dadarakhol Po- B.Karadabadi
Via- Karachuli Dist- Ganjam
Pin-761143

Ganjam OBC M \04.07.1990 31+ CT/2314 ISc CT 600 404 67.33 600 335 55.83 1350 1088 80.59 67.92
OTET-I-
2017

B.D.95299
0

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

101 2048

Jyoshna Rani Sahu
Sushanta Tripathy
At-Indira Nagar 6th lane
Dist-Rayagada Pin-765001

Rayagada NA F 31.05.1981 40+ 1688/16 I.A CT 750 341 45.46 900 380 42.22 1250 850 68.00 51.89
OTET-I-
2017

Rejected due to 
application form 
for +2 Arts

102 2055
Yoshib Nag
S/o Mahadev Nag
At Badabankili Post- Telengapadarx
PS Muniguda Dist- Rayagada
Pin-765020

Rayagada SC M 04.05.1992 26+
OD27180186

01
ISc CT 600 219 36.50 600 294 49.00 1350 996 73.77 53.09

OTET-I-
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32
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103 2056

Sradhanjali Sethy
D/o Rabindranath Sethy
At- Kadambapatna Post- Nayahat
Post-Gop Dist- Puri
Pin-752107

Puri SC F 20.05.1999 22+
OD19420199

725
ISc CT 600 457 76.16 600 314 52.33 1350 1176 87.11 71.86

OTET-I-
2017

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

104 2066

Sumitra Sriram
D/o- Rahshyakar Sriram
At- Gandhinagar Street
Po/Ps- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada SC/PH F 17.04.1992 29+ WC/510/21 ISc CT 750 318 42.40 650 393 60.46 1350 904 66.96 56.60
OTET-1 
2015

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

105 2069

Poojarani Behera
D/o Kalia Behera
At- Basudevpur Po- Odasha
PS- Khamar Dist- Anugul
Pin-759118

Angul SC F 11.07.1999 22+
OD00120224

13
ISc CT 600 366 61.00 600 413 68.83 2600 1901 73.11 67.64

OTET-1 
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

106 2071
Sangeeta Moharana
D/o Ranjan Moharana
At/po- Bhuban P Ward No-09
Dist- Dhenkanal Pin-759017

Dhenkanal SEBC F 27.06.1998 23+
OD09120212

077
ISc CT 84.00 500 290 58.00 1350 1105 81.85 74.61

OTET-1 
2021

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

107 2072

Rupavati Bajubandho
W/o- Pramod Chandra Nayak
At- Laxman dhepo, Panjakota sahi
Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada SEBC F 05.05.1984 37+ WT/286/20 ISc CT 750 403 53.73 900 451 50.11 1400 859 61.35 55.06
OTET - 1 
2019

Rejected due to 
doubel appl. At 
sl. 292

108 2078
Protibha Panigrahi
D/o Jagannath Panigrahi
Gopinath Temple
Padmapur Dist- Rayagada

Rayagada UR F 28.05.1997 24+ WC/1566 ISc CT 600 395 65.83 600 302 50.33 1400 958 68.42 61.52
OTET - 1 
2019

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

109 2084

Kiran Kumari Dash
D/o Narasingha Dash
3rd lane Sinapur Near OSBC 
Gowdwar
Back side Devaddalla 
Via-J.K.Pur Dist-Rayagada
Pin-765001

Rayagada UR F 25.02.1995 26+
OD0012022T

7223
ISc CT 600 365 60.83 600 329 54.83 2200 1745 79.31 64.99

Rejected 
/Corr\gendum 
below 32

110 2092

Amosh Saraka
S/o- Judhisti Saraka
At- Kachpaju, Po- Mandakota
Ps/Via- Bissamcuttack
Dist Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada ST M 02.03.1998 23+
OD27120225

9
ISc CT 600 384 64.00 600 273 45.50 1350 918 68.00 59.16

OTET  - 1  
2019

Rejected due to 
double app. No. 
350

CGPA




